REPORT NO. PN-1-191119-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 11/19/2019 Federal Communications Commissi

PUBLI C N OT | C E Washingon, .. 205

News media info. (202) 418-05(
APPLICATIONS

File Number Purpose Service Call Sign Facility ID Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee Status Date  Status
0000090070 Minor FX W251AY 145706 98.1 BIRCH RIVER, SUMMIT MEDIA 11/15/2019  Accepted
Modification wv BROADCASTING, L.L.C. For Filing
0000090104 Minor DCA WIAV- 168063 Main 30 WASHINGTON, WMTM, LLC 11/15/2019  Accepted
Modification CD DC For Filing
(Sharing)
BR- Renewal of AM KCKY 48814 Main 1150.0 COOLIDGE, AZ CORTARO BROADCASTING 06/17/2013  Accepted
20130603BJB License CORPORATION For Filing
0000090139 Minor FX W300DK 51896 Main 107.9 RICHMOND, VA DELMARVA EDUCATIONAL 11/15/2019 Accepted
Modification ASSOCIATION For Filing
0000090072 Renewal of FX W227DA 150830 93.3 MOBILE, AL GOFORTH MEDIA, INC. 11/15/2019  Accepted
License For Filing
0000090099 Renewal of  AM WSRA 37451 Main 1250.0 ALBANY, GA AGAPE LIFE MINISTRIES, INC.  11/15/2019  Accepted
License For Filing
BR- Renewal of AM WCGA 14240 Main 1100.0 WOODBINE, GA COX BROADCAST GROUP, 12/20/2011  Accepted
20111216ABF  License INC. For Filing
BR- Renewal of  AM KQQz 5281 Main 1190.0 FAIRVIEW ENTERTAINMENT MEDIA 09/24/2012  Accepted
20120921ABA  License HEIGHTS, IL TRUST, DENNIS J. WATKINS, For Filing
TRUSTEE
0000090135 License To FS WVSC 49910 Main 103.1 PORT ROYAL, SAGA SOUTH 11/15/2019  Accepted
Cover SC COMMUNICATIONS, LLC For Filing
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File Number

0000090059

0000088577

0000090152

0000090130

0000090082

BR-

20130731AGX

BR-

20031208BJG

0000090035

0000090054

0000090036

REPORT NO. PN-1-191119-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 11/19/2019

PUBLIC NOTICE

APPLICATIONS

Purpose

Renewal of
License

License To
Cover

Renewal of
License

License To
Cover

Minor
Modification

Renewal of
License

Renewal of
License

Renewal of
License

Renewal of
License

Minor
Modification

Service

FX

FX

FL

LPD

FX

AM

AM

FL

FM

FX

Call Sign

W278CH

W231CX

WPCG-

LP

KZKC-LP

K226BT

KNCR

WAQOS

WSMX-

LP

WRHP

K245CK

Facility ID  Station Type

150859

156311

124395

65763

140886

39472

36157

196717

184996

139456

Main

Main

Main

Main

Channel/Freq.

103.5

94.5

102.9

28

93.1

1090.0

1600.0

98.3

100.1

96.9

City, State

MUSCLE
SHOALS, AL

WADING RIVER

, NY

CANTON, GA

BAKERSFIELD,

CA

INDIO, CA

FORTUNA, CA

AUSTELL, GA

CLANTON, AL

ANNISTON, AL

HOLDREGE, NE

Federal Communications Commissit
445 12th Street S
Washington, D.C. 205!

Applicant or Licensee

Roger Wright

CENTRO CRISTIANO DE VIDA

ETERNA

CHEROKEE FM RADIO

SCRIPPS BROADCASTING

HOLDINGS LLC

SUNNYLANDS
BROADCASTING, L.L.C.

DEL ROSARIO TALPA, INC.

LA FAVORITA, INC.

CHILTON COUNTY BOARD
OF EDUCATION

ANNISTON SEVENTH-DAY
ADVENTIST CHURCH

Nebraska Rural Radio
Association

Status Date

11/15/2019

11/08/2019

11/18/2019

11/15/2019

11/15/2019

08/14/2013

12/09/2003

11/15/2019

11/15/2019

11/15/2019

News media info. (202) 418-05(

Status

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing
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File Number

BR-
20121203ALX

0000090071

0000088153

BR-
20120410ABU

BR-
20111230ACN

0000090127

BR-
20140123BAK

0000090153

BR-
20121203ALY

REPORT NO. PN-1-191119-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 11/19/2019

PUBLIC NOTICE

APPLICATIONS

Purpose

Renewal of
License

Renewal of
License

Minor
Modification

Renewal of
License

Renewal of
License

Renewal of
License
Amendment

Renewal of
License
Renewal of

License

Renewal of
License

Service

AM

AM

FM

AM

AM

AM

AM

FL

AM

Call Sign

KBOZ

WLPR

KKYZ

WEKC

WAQOS

WVXX

KYNR

WUGC-
LP

KOBB

Facility ID  Station Type

16775

24454

2185

72790

36157

71286

24586

193585

55677

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Channel/Freq.

1090.0

960.0

101.7

710.0

1600.0

1050.0

1490.0

102.7

1230.0

City, State

BOZEMAN, MT

PRICHARD, AL

SIERRA VISTA,
AZ

Federal Communications Commissit
445 12th Street S
Washington, D.C. 205!

Applicant or Licensee

REIER BROADCASTING
COMPANY, INC.

GOFORTH MEDIA, INC.

COCHISE BROADCASTING,
LLC

WILLIAMSBURG GERALD PARKS

, KY

AUSTELL, GA

NORFOLK, VA

TOPPENISH,
WA

PELHAM, GA

BOZEMAN, MT

LA FAVORITA, INC.

HINDLIN BROADCASTING,
LLC

CONFEDERATED TRIBES
AND BANDS OF THE YAKAMA
NATION

MITCHELL COUNTY PUBLIC
RADIO LLC

REIER BROADCASTING
COMPANY, INC.

News media info. (202) 418-05(

Status Date

12/11/2012

11/15/2019

11/05/2019

05/09/2012

01/06/2012

11/15/2019

01/24/2014

11/18/2019

12/11/2012

Status

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Received

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing
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File Number

0000090066

0000090150

0000090131

BR-
20120709ACP

0000090051

BR-

20111129CYJ

0000090133

0000090061

BR-
20140122ABI

REPORT NO. PN-1-191119-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 11/19/2019

PUBLIC NOTICE

APPLICATIONS

Purpose

Renewal of
License

Renewal of
License

License To
Cover

Renewal of
License
Minor

Modification

Renewal of
License

License To
Cover

Renewal of
License

Renewal of
License

Service

AM

FM

FX

AM

LPD

AM

FS

FX

AM

Call Sign

WBHY

WHOD

wW287CB

WQQX

KRMV-

LD

WDGR

WLHH

W225AB

WNJC

Facility ID  Station Type

24453

8605

142178

72815

129618

24459

40705

55480

22058

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Channel/Freq.

840.0

94.5

105.3

1490.0

32

1210.0

104.9

92.9

1360.0

City, State

MOBILE, AL

JACKSON, AL

CAMBRIDGE

CITY, IN

EAST ST.

LOUIS, IL

Riverside, CA

DAHLONEGA,
GA

RIDGELAND,
SC

FLORENCE, AL

WASHINGTON
TOWNSHIP, NJ

Federal Communications Commissit

Applicant or Licensee

GOFORTH MEDIA, INC.

PINE CITY RADIO, LLC

L.M. COMMUNICATIONS OF
KENTUCKY, LLC
ENTERTAINMENT MEDIA
TRUST, DENNIS J. WATKINS,

TRUSTEE

VENTURE TECHNOLOGIES
GROUP, LLC

HYE CHA KIM

SAGA SOUTH

COMMUNICATIONS, LLC

WILLIAM P. ROGERS

FORSYTHE BROADCASTING,
LLC

445 12th Street S
Washington, D.C. 205!

News media info. (202) 418-05(

Status Date  Status
11/15/2019 Accepted
For Filing
11/18/2019  Accepted
For Filing
11/15/2019 Accepted
For Filing
07/11/2012 Accepted
For Filing
11/15/2019 Accepted
For Filing
11/30/2011 Accepted
For Filing
11/15/2019 Accepted
For Filing
11/15/2019 Accepted
For Filing
01/24/2014 Accepted
For Filing
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REPORT NO. PN-1-191119-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 11/19/2019 Federal Communications Commissi

PUBLI C N OT | C E Washingon, 0.C. 205

News media info. (202) 418-05(
APPLICATIONS

File Number Purpose Service Call Sign Facility ID Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee Status Date Status
BR- Renewal of AM WVOL 52522 Main 1470.0 BERRY HILL, HEIDELBERG 03/21/2012  Accepted
20120320AEA  License TN BROADCASTING, LLC For Filing
BR- Renewal of AM WQBQ 73913 Main 1410.0 LEESBURG, FL RAMA COMMUNICATIONS, 10/06/2011  Accepted
20110929AES License INC. For Filing
BR- Renewal of AM KIIN 4931 Main 1060.0 FARWELL, TX UNIDOS PARA CRISTOS, INC.  04/03/2013  Accepted
20130402AAX  License For Filing
0000090149 Renewal of FM WBMH 8607 Main 106.1 GROVE HILL, PINE CITY RADIO, LLC 11/18/2019  Accepted
License AL For Filing
0000090172 Renewal of FM WSJL 88660 Main 88.1 BESSEMER, AL  ELIJAH RADIO, INC. 11/18/2019  Accepted
License For Filing
BR- Renewal of AM WNPZ 11191 Main 1580.0 KNOXVILLE, TN  METROPOLITAN 04/03/2012  Accepted
20120402ANI License MANAGEMENT For Filing
CORPORATION OF
TENNESSEE
0000090063 Renewal of FX W272CE 72700 Main 102.3 KILLEN, AL WILLIAM P. ROGERS 11/15/2019  Accepted
License For Filing
0000090065 Renewal of FX W254AA 72698 Main 98.7 COLBERT WILLIAM P. ROGERS 11/15/2019  Accepted
License HEIGHTS, AL For Filing
0000090084 Renewal of AM WBIB 56372 Main 1110.0 CENTREVILLE, James Deloach 11/15/2019 Accepted
License AL For Filing
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File Number

BR-

20180629AAD

0000090155

BR-
20140228AAK

0000090163

0000090140

BR-

20131202AUC

0000090161

BR-
20120709ACO

0000090145

REPORT NO. PN-1-191119-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 11/19/2019

PUBLIC NOTICE

APPLICATIONS

Purpose

Renewal of
License

License To
Cover

Renewal of
License
License To

Cover

License To
Cover

Renewal of
License

Renewal of
License

Renewal of

License

License To
Cover

Service

AM

FX

AM

FL

DRT

AM

FL

AM

DTX

Call Sign

KRAL

K268DP

WKMB

WVIC-LP

WXMI

WPRX

WPLX-

LP

WQQW

WRAL-
TV

Facility ID

46736

201285

32985

196635

68433

13630

194121

90598

8688

Station Type

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Auxiliary

Channel/Freq.

1240.0

101.5

1070.0

99.1

19

1120.0

93.3

1510.0

17

City, State

RAWLINS, WY

VERMILLION,

SD

STIRLING, NJ

SAINT PAUL,
MN

Federal Communications Commissit
445 12th Street S
Washington, D.C. 205!

Applicant or Licensee

MT. RUSHMORE
BROADCASTING, INC.

5 STAR COMMUNICATIONS
INC.

WORLD
HARVESTCOMMUNICATIONS,
INC.

VICTORIA THEATRE
PROJECT

GRAND RAPIDS SCRIPPS BROADCASTING

, MI

BRISTOL, CT

PELHAM, AL

HIGHLAND, IL

RALEIGH, NC

HOLDINGS LLC

NIEVEZQUEZ
PRODUCTIONS, INC.

NORTH SHELBY COMMUNITY
RADIO, LLC

ENTERTAINMENT MEDIA
TRUST, DENNIS J. WATKINS,
TRUSTEE

Capitol Broadcasting Company,
Inc.

Status Date

07/02/2018

11/18/2019

03/03/2014

11/18/2019

11/15/2019

09/18/2014

11/18/2019

07/11/2012

11/15/2019

News media info. (202) 418-05(

Status

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing
Accepted

For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing
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File Number

0000090136

BR-

20130531AGZ

BR-
20130401AUJ

0000090033

0000090115

BR-

20130325ALU

BR-

20120921AAW

0000090068

0000090075

REPORT NO. PN-1-191119-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 11/19/2019

PUBLIC

APPLICATIONS

Purpose

Renewal of
License

Renewal of
License

Renewal of
License

License To
Cover

Renewal of
License

Renewal of
License

Renewal of
License
Renewal of

License

Renewal of
License

Service

FX

AM

AM

FM

FX

AM

AM

FX

FM

Call Sign

W231DE

KKNS

KvOz

KIBH-FM

W245BT

KIRT

KzQz

W277CS

WBHY-
FM

NOTICE

Facility ID

150964

7050

6429

176521

146652

56474

72391

150865

24452

Station Type

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Channel/Freq.

94.1

1310.0

890.0

91.7

96.9

1580.0

1430.0

103.3

88.5

City, State

BIRMINGHAM,
AL

CORRALES, NM

, TX

SEWARD, AK

DUBLIN, GA

MISSION, TX

ST LOUIS, MO

SPANISH FORT
, AL

MOBILE, AL

Federal Communications Commissit
445 12th Street S
Washington, D.C. 205!

News media info. (202) 418-05(

Applicant or Licensee Status Date Status
Christopher W Johnson 11/15/2019  Accepted
For Filing
EL CAMINO 09/06/2017  Accepted
COMMUNICATIONS, LLC For Filing
DEL MAR HILLS CONSOLIDATED RADIO, INC. 04/10/2013  Accepted
For Filing
KENAI EDUCATIONAL MEDIA, 11/15/2019  Accepted
INC. For Filing
John M Dowdy 11/15/2019 Accepted
For Filing
BRAVO BROADCASTING 03/26/2013  Accepted
COMPANY, INC. For Filing
ENTERTAINMENT MEDIA 09/24/2012  Accepted
TRUST, DENNIS J. WATKINS, For Filing
TRUSTEE
GOFORTH MEDIA, INC. 11/15/2019  Accepted
For Filing
GOFORTH MEDIA, INC. 11/15/2019 Accepted
For Filing
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REPORT NO. PN-1-191119-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 11/19/2019 Federal Communications Commissi

PUBLI C N OT | C E Washingon, 0.C. 205

News media info. (202) 418-05(
APPLICATIONS

File Number Purpose Service Call Sign Facility ID Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee Status Date Status
0000090067 Renewal of FX W278AP 150862 103.5 MOBILE, AL GOFORTH MEDIA, INC. 11/15/2019  Accepted
License For Filing
0000090073 Renewal of FX W295BB 151023 106.9 DAPHNE, AL GOFORTH MEDIA, INC. 11/15/2019  Accepted
License For Filing
0000090159 Renewal of FX W267BC 30441 Main 101.3 BLAIRSVILLE, John Reynolds 11/18/2019  Accepted
License GA For Filing
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