

### PUBLIC NOTICE

APPLICATIONS

Federal Communications Commission 445 12th Street S Washington, D.C. 2058

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000090070	Minor Modification	FX	W251AY	145706		98.1	BIRCH RIVER, WV	SUMMIT MEDIA BROADCASTING, L.L.C.	11/15/2019	Accepted For Filing
0000090104	Minor Modification (Sharing)	DCA	WIAV- CD	168063	Main	30	WASHINGTON, DC	WMTM, LLC	11/15/2019	Accepted For Filing
BR- 20130603BJB	Renewal of License	AM	KCKY	48814	Main	1150.0	COOLIDGE, AZ	CORTARO BROADCASTING CORPORATION	06/17/2013	Accepted For Filing
0000090139	Minor Modification	FX	W300DK	51896	Main	107.9	RICHMOND, VA	DELMARVA EDUCATIONAL ASSOCIATION	11/15/2019	Accepted For Filing
0000090072	Renewal of License	FX	W227DA	150830		93.3	MOBILE, AL	GOFORTH MEDIA, INC.	11/15/2019	Accepted For Filing
0000090099	Renewal of License	AM	WSRA	37451	Main	1250.0	ALBANY, GA	AGAPE LIFE MINISTRIES, INC.	11/15/2019	Accepted For Filing
BR- 20111216ABF	Renewal of License	AM	WCGA	14240	Main	1100.0	WOODBINE, GA	COX BROADCAST GROUP, INC.	12/20/2011	Accepted For Filing
BR- 20120921ABA	Renewal of License	AM	KQQZ	5281	Main	1190.0	FAIRVIEW HEIGHTS, IL	ENTERTAINMENT MEDIA TRUST, DENNIS J. WATKINS, TRUSTEE	09/24/2012	Accepted For Filing
0000090135	License To Cover	FS	WVSC	49910	Main	103.1	PORT ROYAL, SC	SAGA SOUTH COMMUNICATIONS, LLC	11/15/2019	Accepted For Filing



# PUBLIC NOTICE

APPLICATIONS

Federal Communications Commission 445 12th Street S Washington, D.C. 205!

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000090059	Renewal of License	FX	W278CH	150859		103.5	MUSCLE SHOALS, AL	Roger Wright	11/15/2019	Accepted For Filing
0000088577	License To Cover	FX	W231CX	156311		94.5	WADING RIVER , NY	CENTRO CRISTIANO DE VIDA ETERNA	11/08/2019	Accepted For Filing
0000090152	Renewal of License	FL	WPCG- LP	124395		102.9	CANTON, GA	CHEROKEE FM RADIO	11/18/2019	Accepted For Filing
0000090130	License To Cover	LPD	KZKC-LP	65763	Main	28	BAKERSFIELD, CA	SCRIPPS BROADCASTING HOLDINGS LLC	11/15/2019	Accepted For Filing
0000090082	Minor Modification	FX	K226BT	140886		93.1	INDIO, CA	SUNNYLANDS BROADCASTING, L.L.C.	11/15/2019	Accepted For Filing
BR- 20130731AGX	Renewal of License	АМ	KNCR	39472	Main	1090.0	FORTUNA, CA	DEL ROSARIO TALPA, INC.	08/14/2013	Accepted For Filing
BR- 20031208BJG	Renewal of License	АМ	WAOS	36157	Main	1600.0	AUSTELL, GA	LA FAVORITA, INC.	12/09/2003	Accepted For Filing
0000090035	Renewal of License	FL	WSMX- LP	196717		98.3	CLANTON, AL	CHILTON COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION	11/15/2019	Accepted For Filing
0000090054	Renewal of License	FM	WRHP	184996	Main	100.1	ANNISTON, AL	ANNISTON SEVENTH-DAY ADVENTIST CHURCH	11/15/2019	Accepted For Filing
0000090036	Minor Modification	FX	K245CK	139456		96.9	HOLDREGE, NE	Nebraska Rural Radio Association	11/15/2019	Accepted For Filing



# PUBLIC NOTICE

APPLICATIONS

Federal Communications Commission 445 12th Street S Washington, D.C. 205!

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
BR- 20121203ALX	Renewal of License	AM	KBOZ	16775	Main	1090.0	BOZEMAN, MT	REIER BROADCASTING COMPANY, INC.	12/11/2012	Accepted For Filing
0000090071	Renewal of License	AM	WLPR	24454	Main	960.0	PRICHARD, AL	GOFORTH MEDIA, INC.	11/15/2019	Accepted For Filing
0000088153	Minor Modification	FM	KKYZ	2185	Main	101.7	SIERRA VISTA, AZ	COCHISE BROADCASTING, LLC	11/05/2019	Accepted For Filing
BR- 20120410ABU	Renewal of License	AM	WEKC	72790	Main	710.0	WILLIAMSBURG , KY	GERALD PARKS	05/09/2012	Accepted For Filing
BR- 20111230ACN	Renewal of License	АМ	WAOS	36157	Main	1600.0	AUSTELL, GA	LA FAVORITA, INC.	01/06/2012	Accepted For Filing
0000090127	Renewal of License Amendment	AM	WVXX	71286	Main	1050.0	NORFOLK, VA	HINDLIN BROADCASTING, LLC	11/15/2019	Received
BR- 20140123BAK	Renewal of License	AM	KYNR	24586	Main	1490.0	TOPPENISH, WA	CONFEDERATED TRIBES AND BANDS OF THE YAKAMA NATION	01/24/2014	Accepted For Filing
0000090153	Renewal of License	FL	WUGC- LP	193585		102.7	PELHAM, GA	MITCHELL COUNTY PUBLIC RADIO LLC	11/18/2019	Accepted For Filing
BR- 20121203ALY	Renewal of License	AM	KOBB	55677	Main	1230.0	BOZEMAN, MT	REIER BROADCASTING COMPANY, INC.	12/11/2012	Accepted For Filing



## PUBLIC NOTICE

APPLICATIONS

Federal Communications Commission 445 12th Street S Washington, D.C. 205!

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000090066	Renewal of License	AM	WBHY	24453	Main	840.0	MOBILE, AL	GOFORTH MEDIA, INC.	11/15/2019	Accepted For Filing
0000090150	Renewal of License	FM	WHOD	8605	Main	94.5	JACKSON, AL	PINE CITY RADIO, LLC	11/18/2019	Accepted For Filing
0000090131	License To Cover	FX	W287CB	142178		105.3	CAMBRIDGE CITY, IN	L.M. COMMUNICATIONS OF KENTUCKY, LLC	11/15/2019	Accepted For Filing
BR- 20120709ACP	Renewal of License	AM	WQQX	72815	Main	1490.0	EAST ST. LOUIS, IL	ENTERTAINMENT MEDIA TRUST, DENNIS J. WATKINS, TRUSTEE	07/11/2012	Accepted For Filing
0000090051	Minor Modification	LPD	KRMV- LD	129618	Main	32	Riverside, CA	VENTURE TECHNOLOGIES GROUP, LLC	11/15/2019	Accepted For Filing
BR- 20111129CYJ	Renewal of License	AM	WDGR	24459	Main	1210.0	DAHLONEGA, GA	HYE CHA KIM	11/30/2011	Accepted For Filing
0000090133	License To Cover	FS	WLHH	40705	Main	104.9	RIDGELAND, SC	SAGA SOUTH COMMUNICATIONS, LLC	11/15/2019	Accepted For Filing
0000090061	Renewal of License	FX	W225AB	55480	Main	92.9	FLORENCE, AL	WILLIAM P. ROGERS	11/15/2019	Accepted For Filing
BR- 20140122ABI	Renewal of License	AM	WNJC	22058	Main	1360.0	WASHINGTON TOWNSHIP, NJ	FORSYTHE BROADCASTING, LLC	01/24/2014	Accepted For Filing



# PUBLIC NOTICE

APPLICATIONS

Federal Communications Commission 445 12th Street S Washington, D.C. 2058

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
BR- 20120320AEA	Renewal of License	AM	WVOL	52522	Main	1470.0	BERRY HILL, TN	HEIDELBERG BROADCASTING, LLC	03/21/2012	Accepted For Filing
BR- 20110929AES	Renewal of License	AM	WQBQ	73913	Main	1410.0	LEESBURG, FL	RAMA COMMUNICATIONS, INC.	10/06/2011	Accepted For Filing
BR- 20130402AAX	Renewal of License	АМ	KIJN	4931	Main	1060.0	FARWELL, TX	UNIDOS PARA CRISTOS, INC.	04/03/2013	Accepted For Filing
0000090149	Renewal of License	FM	WBMH	8607	Main	106.1	GROVE HILL, AL	PINE CITY RADIO, LLC	11/18/2019	Accepted For Filing
0000090172	Renewal of License	FM	WSJL	88660	Main	88.1	BESSEMER, AL	ELIJAH RADIO, INC.	11/18/2019	Accepted For Filing
BR- 20120402ANI	Renewal of License	AM	WNPZ	11191	Main	1580.0	KNOXVILLE, TN	METROPOLITAN MANAGEMENT CORPORATION OF TENNESSEE	04/03/2012	Accepted For Filing
0000090063	Renewal of License	FX	W272CE	72700	Main	102.3	KILLEN, AL	WILLIAM P. ROGERS	11/15/2019	Accepted For Filing
0000090065	Renewal of License	FX	W254AA	72698	Main	98.7	COLBERT HEIGHTS, AL	WILLIAM P. ROGERS	11/15/2019	Accepted For Filing
0000090084	Renewal of License	АМ	WBIB	56372	Main	1110.0	CENTREVILLE, AL	James Deloach	11/15/2019	Accepted For Filing



# PUBLIC NOTICE

APPLICATIONS

Federal Communications Commission 445 12th Street S Washington, D.C. 205!

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
BR- 20180629AAD	Renewal of License	АМ	KRAL	46736	Main	1240.0	RAWLINS, WY	MT. RUSHMORE BROADCASTING, INC.	07/02/2018	Accepted For Filing
0000090155	License To Cover	FX	K268DP	201285		101.5	VERMILLION, SD	5 STAR COMMUNICATIONS INC.	11/18/2019	Accepted For Filing
BR- 20140228AAK	Renewal of License	AM	WKMB	32985	Main	1070.0	STIRLING, NJ	WORLD HARVESTCOMMUNICATIONS, INC.	03/03/2014	Accepted For Filing
0000090163	License To Cover	FL	WVIC-LP	196635		99.1	SAINT PAUL, MN	VICTORIA THEATRE PROJECT	11/18/2019	Accepted For Filing
0000090140	License To Cover	DRT	WXMI	68433	Main	19	GRAND RAPIDS , MI	SCRIPPS BROADCASTING HOLDINGS LLC	11/15/2019	Accepted For Filing
BR- 20131202AUC	Renewal of License	АМ	WPRX	13630	Main	1120.0	BRISTOL, CT	NIEVEZQUEZ PRODUCTIONS, INC.	09/18/2014	Accepted For Filing
0000090161	Renewal of License	FL	WPLX- LP	194121		93.3	PELHAM, AL	NORTH SHELBY COMMUNITY RADIO, LLC	11/18/2019	Accepted For Filing
BR- 20120709ACO	Renewal of License	AM	WQQW	90598	Main	1510.0	HIGHLAND, IL	ENTERTAINMENT MEDIA TRUST, DENNIS J. WATKINS, TRUSTEE	07/11/2012	Accepted For Filing
0000090145	License To Cover	DTX	WRAL- TV	8688	Auxiliary	17	RALEIGH, NC	Capitol Broadcasting Company, Inc.	11/15/2019	Accepted For Filing



# PUBLIC NOTICE

APPLICATIONS

Federal Communications Commission 445 12th Street S Washington, D.C. 205!

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000090136	Renewal of License	FX	W231DE	150964		94.1	BIRMINGHAM, AL	Christopher W Johnson	11/15/2019	Accepted For Filing
BR- 20130531AGZ	Renewal of License	АМ	KKNS	7050	Main	1310.0	CORRALES, NM	EL CAMINO COMMUNICATIONS, LLC	09/06/2017	Accepted For Filing
BR- 20130401AUJ	Renewal of License	AM	KVOZ	6429	Main	890.0	DEL MAR HILLS , TX	CONSOLIDATED RADIO, INC.	04/10/2013	Accepted For Filing
0000090033	License To Cover	FM	KIBH-FM	176521	Main	91.7	SEWARD, AK	KENAI EDUCATIONAL MEDIA, INC.	11/15/2019	Accepted For Filing
0000090115	Renewal of License	FX	W245BT	146652		96.9	DUBLIN, GA	John M Dowdy	11/15/2019	Accepted For Filing
BR- 20130325ALU	Renewal of License	AM	KIRT	56474	Main	1580.0	MISSION, TX	BRAVO BROADCASTING COMPANY, INC.	03/26/2013	Accepted For Filing
BR- 20120921AAW	Renewal of License	AM	KZQZ	72391	Main	1430.0	ST LOUIS, MO	ENTERTAINMENT MEDIA TRUST, DENNIS J. WATKINS, TRUSTEE	09/24/2012	Accepted For Filing
0000090068	Renewal of License	FX	W277CS	150865		103.3	SPANISH FORT , AL	GOFORTH MEDIA, INC.	11/15/2019	Accepted For Filing
0000090075	Renewal of License	FM	WBHY- FM	24452	Main	88.5	MOBILE, AL	GOFORTH MEDIA, INC.	11/15/2019	Accepted For Filing



## PUBLIC NOTICE

APPLICATIONS

Federal Communications Commission 445 12th Street S Washington, D.C. 2058

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000090067	Renewal of License	FX	W278AP	150862		103.5	MOBILE, AL	GOFORTH MEDIA, INC.	11/15/2019	Accepted For Filing
0000090073	Renewal of License	FX	W295BB	151023		106.9	DAPHNE, AL	GOFORTH MEDIA, INC.	11/15/2019	Accepted For Filing
0000090159	Renewal of License	FX	W267BC	30441	Main	101.3	BLAIRSVILLE, GA	John Reynolds	11/18/2019	Accepted For Filing